Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.23
2:28.34
2:30.26
2:32.32
2:33.40
2:35.04
2:35.68
2:35.70
2:35.74
2:35.93
2:37.14
2:37.49
2:37.93
2:38.90
2:39.13

2:40.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.93
2:33.40
2:37.49
2:27.23
2:35.93
2:30.26

2:28.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
403
388
372
365
353
349
349
348
347
339
337
334
328
326

319

WA Pts

334
365
337
412
347
388
403

Round

m I I M

Round

F
H

-

Date

20/10/18
09/07/16
24/09/17
22/11/14
14/06/21
06/11/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
06/07/13
07/06/18
17/10/13
06/06/19
05/06/23
01/03/14
23/11/13
12/07/12

Date

05/06/23
14/06/21
06/06/19
20/10/18
07/06/18
24/09/17
09/07/16

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Hastings Seagull

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
DSE National Short Course Meet

Hastings Club Championships

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Hastings Seagull

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016

Venue

Crawley
Hastings
Arun
Manchester
Summerfields
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Hastings
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Hastings
Summerfields
Sheffield
Sheffield

Hastings

Venue

Summerfields
Summerfields
Hastings
Crawley
Summerfields LC
Arun

Hastings

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
S E Region
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.32
2:35.04
2:35.68
2:35.70
2:38.90
2:39.13
2:37.14
2:35.74

2:40.38

Copyright 2024

372
353
349
349
328
326
339
348
319

m m I I

22/11/14
06/11/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
01/03/14
23/11113
17/10/13
06/07/13
12/07/12

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
DSE National Short Course Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Club Championships

Manchester
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

S E Region
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



