## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.23	412	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:28.34	403	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:30.26	388	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hastings	3
2:32.32	372	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	S E Region	2
2:33.40	365	Н	14/06/21	Hastings Seagull	Summerfields	Hastings	0
2:35.04	353	F	06/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:35.68	349	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hastings	3
2:35.70	349	F	12/07/14	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:35.74	348	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:35.93	347	F	07/06/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:37.14	339	F	17/10/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:37.49	337	F	06/06/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:37.93	334	F	05/06/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:38.90	328	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Hastings	2
2:39.13	326	Н	23/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	2
2:40.38	319	F	12/07/12	Hastings Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.93	334	F	05/06/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:33.40	365	Н	14/06/21	Hastings Seagull	Summerfields	Hastings	0
2:37.49	337	F	06/06/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:27.23	412	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:35.93	347	F	07/06/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:30.26	388	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hastings	3
2:28.34 Copyright 2024	403 <b>1</b>	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Hastings Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.32	372	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	S E Region	2
2:35.04	353	F	06/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:35.68	349	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hastings	3
2:35.70	349	F	12/07/14	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:38.90	328	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Hastings	2
2:39.13	326	Н	23/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	2
2:37.14	339	F	17/10/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:35.74	348	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:40.38	319	F	12/07/12	Hastings Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS